



AD0-E102^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Business Practitioner

Pass Adobe AD0-E102 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ad0-e102.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Developers implement a home page that seems to render slowly. What feature does AEM provide to measure the time it takes for a page to render?

- A. Set the dispatcher to optimization mode and review the outputs
- B. Run the recommendation report to check the load time of the page
- C. Use the page timer feature to generate a CSV file containing the page render speed
- D. Use the developer mode to observe computational time needed to render all components

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://forums.adobe.com/thread/2339501>

QUESTION 2

A company plans to use machine translation to translate page content in its webpages. Which AEM feature should be used to connect to a third party translation service provider?

- A. Microsoft Translator
- B. Internationalization Translation Service
- C. Translation Integration Framework
- D. Granite Translation Manager

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/sites/administering/using/tc-tic.html>

QUESTION 3

You want to create a grouping of all the assets under a specific category that are contained in various location across the DAM.

What is the best way to achieve this?

- A. Use the Dropzone feature
- B. Use static
- C. Use Smart collections
- D. Use static references to folders

Correct Answer: C



Reference: <https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/assets/using/managing-collections-touchui.html>

QUESTION 4

A client has approached you and said that their renditions are not appearing for an asset recently uploaded. As an author, how would you troubleshoot this issue?

- A. Check the Health Checks
- B. Check the failed workflows
- C. Check the properties of the asset
- D. Examine the timeline view

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://forums.adobe.com/thread/2581731>

QUESTION 5

Regarding performance, what are the Adobe recommended response time guidelines for uncached HTML requests?

- A. 30% of the requests for pages should have a response in less than 100ms
- B. 20% of the requests for pages should have a response in less than 1 second
- C. 70% of the request for pages should have a response in less than 100ms
- D. No pages should respond slower than an elapsed period of 500ms

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://helpx.adobe.com/ee/experience-manager/6-4/sites/deploying/using/configuringperformance.html>

[AD0-E102 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E102 Practice Test](#)

[AD0-E102 Study Guide](#)